
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)” 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on Auwst 28,2008 a copy of the order of 

the Illinois Commerce Commission dated Auqust 27, 2008 in Docket No. 08-0383 (Illinois Bell Telephone 

Company and NOS Communications, Inc. d/b/a International Plus d/b/a 01 1 Communications d/b/a The 

Internet Business Association d/b/a iVantaqe Network Solutions d/b/a Blueridqe Telecom Systems) was 

served electronically to the following parties: 

James Huttenhower 
Illinois Bell Telephone Company 
225 W. Randolph St., Ste. 25D 
Chicago, IL 60606 
j h7452@att. com 

Document Processor 
NOS Communications, Inc. 
National Registered Agents Inc. 
200 W. Adams St., Ste. 2007 
Chicago, IL 60606-5230 
Ilofton@nrai.com 

Raymond Perea &Jessica Renneker 
NOS Communications, Inc. 
4380 Boulder Hwy. 
Las Vegas, NV 89121 
rperea@nos.com 
jrenneker@nos.com 

Sanjo Omoniyi, Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 
somoniyi@icc.illinois.gov 

Michael R. Borovik & James Weging 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 
mborovik@icc.illinois.gov 
jweging@icc.illinois.gov 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 28th 
day of Auqust A.D. 2008. 

‘.AURA H. YOUNG 
IRY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS 

LiMiSSlON EXPIRES 7-22.2011 
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